
Gubernatorial Primary Election  03/05/2002
Provisional Ballot Statistics

4
23

398
347

98
23

6
1

900Total for all Voting Methods

Voted by VBM Ballot
Voted by Mail Ballot Pct

Voted at Polling Place
VBM Issued but not Returned

Provisional Voter - Not Counted
Provisional Voter - Counted

Mail Ballot Issued but not Returned
Inactive Voter At Polling Place

TotalVoting Method
661
239
900Total

Not Counted
Counted

TotalProvisional Status
900
900Total

(None)
TotalProvisional Reason

Breakdown by Provisional Status & Reason:

661
661

239
239

900
900Total

TotalNot CountedCountedReason

Total Provisional Voters Flagged For Outreach:   34
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